
Category Court Fee Per Person PEAK Court Fee Per Person OFF PEAK Guest Fee 

Peak £6.40 £5.00 £3 

Off Peak £9.50 £5.00 £3 

Junior £6.50 £5.00 £3 

Pay and Play* £9.50 £8.00 N/A 

Membership Type Annual Cost Monthly Cost 

Peak Adult £150 £20 

Off Peak Adult £75 £12 

Junior £30 N/A 

Couples £220 £25 

Family (2 adults + children) £250 £30 

Membership  and Court Price List for Padel Tennis  

1st April 2021-31st March 2022 
All courts must be booked in advance via Bromley Padel @ Sundridge Park 

Membership Fees: 

Members Benefits: 

• 14 day advance booking rights 

• Able to attend Club sessions  

• Receive coaching at discounted rates 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Court Fees per 90 min session: (If playing singles an additional court fee to the value of 2 players is required) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*Note Pay and Play requires no membership fee, just book your court online up to 5 days in advance 

Rackets are available to hire from our Clubhouse during certain opening hours: 

Racket Hire: £2/racket 

Balls To Purchase: £3/tube 

 

Telephone: 0208 464 9106       Email: admin@thesundridgeparkclub.co.uk



Padel Members Guide/Term and Conditions 

 

Welcome to the Padel section of our Club. We are very proud to be home to the first Padel courts in Kent 

and look forward to seeing this new sport embraced by our community. If you have any questions or sugges-

tions please do not hesitate to contact us on 0208 464 9106. 

 

Court Bookings: 

Courts for members can be booked 14 days in advance and for non members 5 days in advance. Booking of 

the courts can be done by heading to our Padel website Bromley Padel @ Sundridge Park / Bromley Padel @ 

Sundridge Park (lta.org.uk)  

 

Court fees are payable at the point of booking by Debit/Credit card or by Direct Debit. 

 

The full court fee is chargeable if you fail to give 48 hours notice of court cancellation. 

 

Peak times: 

 Weekdays between 5.30pm and 10.00pm 

Weekends 10.00am-4.00pm 

Off Peak times: 

 Weekdays between 7.00am 5.30pm 

Weekends between 7.00am and 10.00am and 4.00pm-7.00pm 

 

Floodlights and Planning Permission: 

Due to planning regulations we have rules concerning when floodlights on the Padel courts are permitted to 

be used. 

1st September-30th April: Floodlights permitted until 10.00pm 

1st May-31st August: NO floodlight use permitted 

 

Guests: 

Guests are permitted at a charge of £3 per guest. Members are responsible for their guests and for paying 

the appropriate guest fee at the point of booking. 

 

Bar: 

The Bar is open for all to use and serves a full range of hot and cold soft drinks as well as alcoholic beverag-

es. 

  

https://clubspark.lta.org.uk/BromleyPadelSundridgePark
https://clubspark.lta.org.uk/BromleyPadelSundridgePark


Club Sessions: 

Club sessions are for members to get together with other members and have social organ-

ised play. Sessions are either organised by one of the Padel committee or are Coach-Led 

with some tips whilst you play. All sessions need to be booked in advance on our Padel 

website: BromleyPadel@SundridgePark 

 

Coaching: 

A variety of coaching sessions are bookable on our Padel website:                                    

BromleyPadel@SundridgePark. Please head to this page to see all the sessions on offer and 

to make a booking. 

 

Juniors: 

Juniors have the same playing and booking rights as members on the Padel tennis courts.  

 

Club Policies: 

The following Club policies are available on the club website:  

• GDPR  

• Sickness and Injury  

• Safeguarding  

•  Diversity and Inclusion  

• Whistleblowing  

• Recording and publishing images  

• Social media  

 

 

 

 

 

 

If in doubt contact us: 

Telephone: 0208 464 9106 

Email: admin@thesundridgeparkclub.co.uk 

Website: BromleyPadel@SundridgePark 

 


